© 2019 Sungrow Power Supply Co., Ltd. All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice. Version 1.3
L1
PE
L2
L3
Inverter Circuit
(DC/AC)
AC

Power factor at nominal power
Adjustable reactive power
Type designation
Max. DC voltage
Min. DC voltage
DC voltage range for nominal power
Max. DC current
Max. DC power
SC60HV
DC Side
AC Side (Grid)
AC Side (Off-Grid)
Protection
General Data
 Efficiency
1500 V
700 V
700 – 1300 V (@ 50 ℃) / 700 – 1500 V (@ 35 ℃)
96.6 A
67 kW
SC60HV